
  Coconino HS Cross Country  
  2023 Schedule  

Depart 
First Race 

Time 
Meet Day Meet Location 

11:30 AM 
4:30 PM MST/ 
5:30 PM MDT Tuesday, August 29 

Rick Baker (Hopi) Invitational @ Hopi High School  
AZ-264 Keams Canyon, AZ 

Meet at 
Course 8:00 AM Saturday, September 2 Peaks Invite @ Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ 

4:00 AM 
9:00 AM MST/ 
10:00 AM MDT Saturday, September 9 Canyon de Chelly Invite @ Chinle, AZ (north of Bashas’) 

9-14-23 
Thurs 

TBD Friday, September 15 
Woodbridge Invite @ Orange Country Great Park Irv 
Irvine, CA 

Meet at 
Course 4:00 PM Friday, September 22 Coconino Inter-Squad Time Trial @ Buffalo Park 

11:00 AM 4:00 PM Friday, September 29 
Desert Twilight @ Toka Sticks Golf Course  
6190 E. Williams Field Rd Mesa, AZ 

8:30 AM 11:00 AM Friday, October 6 
Dave Conatser Invite @ McHood Park Clear Creek Res. 
Winslow, AZ  

Meet at 
Course 2:30 PM Wednesday, October 11 City Meet @ Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ 

7:30am 10:00 AM Saturday, October 14 Bradshaw Mountain Invitational @ BMMS in Dewey, AZ 

10:00 AM 1:00 PM Friday, October 20 Holbrook Invitational @ Hidden Cove Golf Course 

TBD TBD Thursday, October 26 
Division-II Northwest Sectional @ Heroes Park Glendale, 
AZ Course 

Nov. 3 @ 
1:00PM 

Girls: 12:30 PM 
Boys: 1:30 PM Saturday, November 4 

XC State Championships @ Cave Creek Golf Course,  
15202 N. 19th Ave. Phoenix, AZ 

Coaches 
Head Coach:   Shannon Taylor cell (928) 863-1823, staylor1@fusd1.org 
Assistant Coaches:  Tsosie Taylor  Taylor Taliman  Hayden Williams  
       
Band App: coco XC Athletic.net Team code: LDKZKA7SK  Milesplit.com 


